
		

		
		
				
					
					
						
							Toggle navigation
							
							
							
						
														Navigation


 Main Page

 Recent changes

 Random page

 Instrument difficulty

 Composers

 All people

 Nationality

 Time period

 Instrumentation/Genre

 WIMA collection

 Composers

 Performer name

 Commercial recordingsContributor portal
----
Recent discussions
Forums
Live Chat (IRC)
----
FAQ
Help
Purchase from IMSLP
Purchase membership
Donate
Supporting IMSLP
Sponsored people
----
Jobs
About
----
Select language
Upload picture
Sitemap
Privacy policy
Disclaimers


														
					


											 Page 	 Page
	 Discuss this piece (0)
	 Report issue
	 View source
	 History
	
	 What links here
	 Related changes
	 Printable version
	 Permanent link



	 Add File 	 Add Scan



	 Add Manuscript


	 New Composition


	 New Arrangement


	 New Edition


	 Recording


												Log in 	 Log in
	navbarlockitem
	navbarexpfileent



	 	 Search IMSLP site
	 Search by IMSLP index




						
							
						

					

					

				

		

					
				
						 Navigation 	 Main Page
	 Recent changes
	 Random page


	 Scores 	 Instrument difficulty
	 Composers
	 All people
	 Nationality
	 Time period
	 Instrumentation/Genre
	 WIMA collection


	 Recordings 	 Composers
	 Performer name
	 Commercial recordings


	 Participate 	Contributor portal
	
	Recent discussions
	Forums
	Live Chat (IRC)
	
	FAQ
	Help


	 Other 	Purchase from IMSLP
	Purchase membership
	Donate
	Supporting IMSLP
	Sponsored people
	
	Jobs
	About
	
	Select language
	Upload picture
	Sitemap
	Privacy policy
	Disclaimers




				

			

					
			
				

								
												
				
					Quand je bois du vin clairet (Anonymous)				
	

				

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	1

	First Publication
	1530 - Paris: Pierre Attaingnant

	Genre Categories
	Dances; For 4 instruments; Scores with open instrumentation; For 4 players; French language; For mixed chorus (arr); Scores featuring mixed chorus (arr); For unaccompanied chorus (arr); For 4 recorders (arr); Scores featuring the recorder (arr); For 4 players (arr); For keyboard (arr); Scores featuring keyboard soloists (arr)



	





	Contents


	1 Performances
	1.1 Recordings
	1.2 Synthesized/MIDI
	1.2.1 For Keyboard (Depolo)






	2 Sheet Music
	2.1 Scores
	2.2 Arrangements and Transcriptions
	2.2.1 For Mixed Chorus (García Santibáñez)
	2.2.2 For 4 Recorders (Izquierdo)
	2.2.3 For Keyboard (Depolo)






	3 General Information





 Performances

	Recordings (0)
	Accompaniments (0)
	Synthesized/MIDI (2)

 Recordings

No files submitted.









 Synthesized/MIDI



 Synthesized Performance

*#207804 - 0.00MB - 0:32 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 851×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2012/4/20)







	
	Publisher Info.
	André Van Ryckeghem

	Performers
	Synthesized MIDI

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 For Keyboard (Depolo)



 Synthesized Performance

*#184507 - 0.00MB - 0:48 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 428×⇩ - MID - Reccmo





MID file (audio/video)

Reccmo (2012/3/6)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Srđan Depolo

	Performers
	Synthesized MIDI

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	








 Sheet Music

	Scores (7)
	Parts (0)
	Arrangements and Transcriptions (4)
	Libretti (0)
	Other (0)
	Source Files (0)

 Scores



 Complete Score

*#125365 - 0.05MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 14166×⇩ - Pierre Gouin





PDF typeset by editor

Pierre Gouin (2011/9/18)







	
	Editor
	Pierre Gouin - Contact

	Publisher. Info.
	Montréal: Les Éditions Outremontaises, 2007.

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	






 Complete Score

*#207802 - 0.11MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 5197×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by editor

Reccmo (2012/4/20)









 Engraving Files (PMX)

*#207803 - 0.00MB, ? pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1218×⇩ - Reccmo





ZIP typeset by editor

Reccmo (2012/4/20)







	
	Editor
	André Van Ryckeghem

	Publisher. Info.
	André Van Ryckeghem

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	






 Complete Score

*#365052 - 0.14MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 4242×⇩ - Alegarsan





PDF typeset by editor

Alegarsan (2015/2/12)







	
	Editor
	Alejandro García Santibáñez

	Publisher. Info.
	Alejandro García Santibáñez

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Edition in the original key

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	






 Complete Score

*#233099 - 0.05MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 6152×⇩ - Sardus Orpheus





PDF typeset by editor

Sardus Orpheus (2012/6/12)









 Complete Score (E minor)

*#610892 - 0.05MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 699×⇩ - Sardus Orpheus





PDF typeset by editor

Sardus Orpheus (2012/6/12)









 Complete Score (G minor)

*#610893 - 0.05MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 552×⇩ - Sardus Orpheus





PDF typeset by editor

Sardus Orpheus (2012/6/12)







	
	Editor
	Sardus Orpheus (b. 1987)

	Publisher. Info.
	Sardus Orpheus, 2012 (2023)

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial 4.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Misc. Notes
	Transcription from the 1530 edition: "Neuf basses dances deux branles vingt et cinq Pauennes auec quinze Gaillardes en musique a quatre parties", printed in Paris by Pierre Attaingnant. Vocal version

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	










 Arrangements and Transcriptions

 For Mixed Chorus (García Santibáñez)



 Complete Score

*#354264 - 0.07MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1007×⇩ - Alegarsan





PDF typeset by arranger

Alegarsan (2014/11/30)







	
	Arranger
	Alejandro García Santibáñez

	Publisher. Info.
	Alejandro García Santibáñez

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	SAB chorus

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	




 For 4 Recorders (Izquierdo)



 Complete Parts

*#255365 - 0.03MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1418×⇩ - Joan Izquierdo





PDF typeset by arranger

Joan Izquierdo (2012/10/21)







	
	Arranger
	Joan Izquierdo

	Publisher. Info.
	Joan Izquierdo

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 [tag/del]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	




 For Keyboard (Depolo)



 Complete Score

*#184505 - 0.03MB, 1 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1627×⇩ - Reccmo





PDF typeset by Srđan Depolo

Reccmo (2012/3/6)









 Engraving files (Encore)

*#184506 - 0.01MB, ? pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 361×⇩ - Reccmo





ZIP typeset by Srđan Depolo

Reccmo (2012/3/6)







	
	Editor
	Srđan Depolo

	Publisher. Info.
	Srđan Depolo

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





















Javascript is required to submit files.

 General Information


	Work Title
	Quand je bois du vin clairet

	Alternative. Title
	Tourdion

	Composer
	Anonymous

	I-Catalogue NumberI-Cat. No.
	IA 715

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	1

	First Publication.
	1530 - Paris: Pierre Attaingnant

	Language
	French

	Piece Style
	Renaissance

	Instrumentation
	4 voices (or 4 instruments)

	Extra Information
	A "Tourdion" is a dance similar to a gavotte.  The word "tourdion" is from the French verb meaning "to twist".
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